
 

Arts Infrastructure Recipient Awards 2020-2021                1 
 

Arts Infrastructure Recipient Awards 2020-2021  

What follows is the list of organizations who received funding from the BC Arts Council Arts Infrastructure 
Program in January 2021.  

Community Recipient      Approved  
Lytton 2 Rivers Remix Society $40,000 
Vancouver African Friendship Society $65,000 
Kelowna Ballet Kelowna $40,000 
Nelson Capitol Theatre Restoration Society $16,914 
Victoria CineVic Society of Independent Filmmakers $40,000 
Vancouver City Opera Vancouver $15,000 
Fort St James Community Arts Council of Fort St. James $38,888 
Cumberland Cumberland Museum and Archives $75,000 
Vancouver Electric Company Theatre $28,644 
Fernie Fernie and District Arts Council $75,000 
Vancouver Firehall Arts Centre $28,000 
Vancouver Full Circle: First Nations Performance $42,528 
Vancouver Gallery Gachet $14,000 
Skidegate Ging Gang Hla TllG_ad $75,000 
Hornby Island Hornby Island Arts Council $75,000 
Vancouver Indian Summer Arts Society $32,000 
Kamloops Kamloops Art Gallery $4,400 
Kelowna Kelowna Museums Society $15,804 
Kimberley Kimberley Arts Council - Centre 64 $71,100 
Langley Langley Centennial Museum $75,000 
New Westminster Massey Theatre Society $40,000 
Mission Mission Folk Music Festival Society $21,285 
Vancouver Museum of Vancouver $75,000 
Nanaimo Nanaimo Aboriginal Centre $31,933 
Nanaimo Nanaimo Art Gallery $75,000 
Vancouver Or Gallery $4,758 
Vancouver Other Sights for Artists' Projects $69,000 
Vancouver Out Innerspace Dance Theatre $33,697 
Penticton Penticton & District Community Arts Council $5,300 
Powell River PRISMA $31,222 
Coquitlam re:Naissance Opera $20,000 
Richmond Richmond Art Gallery Association $14,900 
Richmond Richmond Gateway Theatre Society $40,000 
Vancouver Rumble Theatre $40,000 
Salmon Arm Salmon Arm Museum and Heritage Association $45,000 
New Westminster Savage Production Society $40,000 
Salmon Arm Shuswap District Arts Council $2,800 
Smithers Smithers Gallery Association $11,850 



 

Arts Infrastructure Recipient Awards 2020-2021                2 
 

Community Recipient      Approved  
Sointula Sointula Museum and Historical Society $8,959 
Abbotsford South Asian Studies Institute and Sikh Heritage Museum $24,436 
Victoria The Belfry Theatre $75,000 
Vancouver The Cultch $40,000 
Masset TLUU XAADA NAAY Society (TXN) $75,000 
Vancouver UBC Museum of Anthropology $40,000 
Alert Bay U'mista Cultural Centre $40,000 
Vancouver Urban Ink Productions $40,000 
Vancouver Vancouver Adapted Music Society $75,000 
Vancouver Vancouver Native Housing Society $28,285 
Victoria Victoria Baroque Music Society $24,000 

   
 Total Arts Infrastructure Approved $1,979,703 

 


